Name:

Class:

Addition without regrouping:

Add the two digit numbers and write the answers.

15
34

72
+ 26

29
+ 10

27
+ 30
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17 45 54
F2s13 v 2%

35 T4 23
+ 50 + 2| + 43

40 2| 27

+4_5 + 56 + 20

20 47 77
+ 33 30
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